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TC Blau-Weil3 Untergrombach eV (20220)
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Anlage
Joss-Fritz-Stral3e 11, 76646 Bruchsal
T 07257-1583

Sportwart/in
Gerweck, Jurgen
T 0151 42491935 Gerweck@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Gerweck, Jurgen
T 0151 42491935 Gerweck@t-online.de
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Junioren U12 1 (4er)
MF: Jamie Gerweck
m 0176 51480996
Junioren U12 2 (4er)
MF: Bennet SR

m 0151 42491935; Gerweck@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Gerweck, Jamie
Schreiber, Leon
Futterer, Luca Elias
Futterer, Melvin
Seiler, David
SuR, Bennet
Rinke, Martin
Kohlmetz, Marius
Lang, Taylor

10 Sitzmann, Felix
11 Hertel, Marius
12 Weik, Theo
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10700012
10663919
10820081
10900795
10653149
10752820
10756720
10761541
10763415
10763465
10828149
10904851

LK DR Info
LK20,0
LK22,0
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LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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